Cumberland Regional

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SOS

3/28/2015

Triton Regional HS

40.4 @
82 €D
80 €D

40.9
80 €D
83 €D

81.3
0.00

81.3

1st



Cumberland Regional

Marching Percussion: SOP Marching Percussion: SIP

Marching Percussion: INP

3/28/2015

Pennsauken HS Haddon Heights HS
DES-PERC 16.9 €@ 14.9 @
COMP 86.0 € 76.0 €
PERF 83.0 €® 73.0 €D
MUS-PERC 33.1 @ 31.75 @
COMP 84.0 € 80.0 €®
PERF 82.0 €® 79.0 €D
GE-PERC 33 @ 31.6 €
ME 84.0 €® 81.0 €D
OE 81.0 €D 77.0 €
Sub-Total 83 78.25
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 83 78.25
Placement 1st 1st

Southern Oracle

15.3
78.0

75.0

30.7
78.0

76.0

31.6
83.0

75.0
77.6
0.00
77.6
 Extibiton



Cumberland Regional
Guard: ICG

3/28/2015

Short Circuit

CAD Silver €@
CAD Silver €
CAD Gold €@
CAD Gold €5
CAD Silver €@
CAD Silver €
Sub-Total Silver
Penalty 0.00

Total Silver
Placement 1st



Cumberland Regional

Guard: SNG

Guard: ING

3/28/2015

Guard: UG

Synergy
EQ70-130 14.56 €
VOC 78 €B
EXC 70 €
MV70-130 14.74
VOC 75 €D
EXC 73 €D
DES 10/10 15.4 @
COMP 78 €B
EXC 76 €D
GE 10/10 15 @
REP 76 €D
PERF 74 €D
GE 10/10 14.2 €
REP 72 €
PERF 70 €
Sub-Total 73.9
Penalty 0.00
Total 73.9

Placement

qst

Triton Regional HS

12.95 @
68 €D
63 €D

14.21 €
73 €D
70 €D

14.6 €@
75 €D
71 €D

14.1 @
73 €D
68 €D

13.8 €@
71 €D
67 €D

69.66
0.00

69.66
qst

Shore Points Independent

14.76 @
79D
71 €D

13.88 @
726D
68 €D

15.7 @
80 €D
77 €D

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

14 @
72 €D
68 €

73.84
0.00

73.84

qst



Cumberland Regional

Guard: lIG

3/28/2015

Guard: SIG
Washington Twp HS

EQ70-130 13.95
VOC 73 €D

EXC 68 €D
MV70-130 13.61 €
VOC 70 €

EXC 67 €O
DES 70/130 14.74
VOC 75 €D

EXC 73 €D

GE 70/130 13.88 @
REP 726D
PERF 68 €O

GE 70/130 14.74 €
REP 75 €D
PERF 73 €D
Sub-Total 70.92
Penalty 0.00

Total 70.92

Placement

qst

Clearview Regional HS

13.48 €D
70 €D
66 €D

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

13.68 €D
71 €D
67 €D

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

14.14 €D
72 €D
70 €D

67.06
0.00

67.06
ond

Pennsauken Independent

13.42 @
71 €D
65 €

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

15.01 @
77 €
74 €D

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

73.65
0.00

73.65

1st



Cumberland Regional

3/28/2015

Guard: SAG

Passaic HS
EQ70-130 14.76 €D
VOC 79 €®
EXC 71 CD
MV70-130 15.94 @©
VOC 81 €D
EXC 796
DES 10/10 15.7 €D
COMP 80 €D
EXC 77 €
GE 10/10 16.2 €
REP 82 €D
PERF 80 €
GE 10/10 16.1 €@
REP 81 €D
PERF 80 €D
Sub-Total 78.7
Penalty 0.00
Total 78.7
Placement 2nd

Haddon Heights HS

14.74 €
75 €D
73 €D

15.41 €
79 €D
76 €D

14.7 @D
75 CD
72D

15.7 €
80 €D
77 €D

15.6 €
79 €D
77 €D

76.15
0.00

76.15
3rd

Pennsauken HS

15.14
77 €D
75 €D

15.74 €D
80 €D
78 €D

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.1 €D
83 €D
78 €D

15.0 €D
80 €D
79 €D

79.28
0.00

79.28

qst

Gateway Regional HS

14.73 @D
73 D
74 €D

14.41
74 CD
D

15.4 €
78 €D
76 €D

14.0 €D
76 €D
73 D

15 CD
78 D
72 D

74.44
0.00

74.44
4th



Cumberland Regional
Guard: SOG

3/28/2015

Southern Regional HS Open

EQ10-10 14.7 @
VOC 77 €
EXC 70 €®
MV10-10 14.4 €@
VOC 73 €D
EXC 71 €D
DES 10/10 15.4 €
COMP 78 €O
EXC 76 €
GE 10/10 14.5 €
REP 74 €D
PERF 71 €D
GE 10/10 14.7 @
REP 75 €
PERF 72 €D
Sub-Total 73.7
Penalty 0.00
Total 73.7

Placement 1st



