Cumberland Regional		3/28/2015
	Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	Triton Regional HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40.4 1st 82 1st 80 1st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	40.9 1st 80 1st 83 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.3 _{0.00} 81.3 1 st	

	Marching Percussion: SOP	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: INP
	Pennsauken HS	Haddon Heights HS	Southern Oracle
ES-PERC	16.9 💶	14.9 📧	15.3
MP	86.0 (1 st)	76.0 1st	78.0
RF	83.0 (1 st)	73.0 1st	75.0
UIO DEDO	20.4	0.4.75	00.7
US-PERC	33.1	31.75 15	30.7
MP	84.0 (1 st)	80.0 (1 st)	78.0
RF	82.0 1st	79.0 1st	76.0
- DEDC	00	01.0	04.0
E-PERC	33 15	31.6	31.6
-	84.0 1st	81.0 1st	83.0
	81.0 (1st)	77.0 1st	75.0
ub-Total	83	78.25	77.6
nalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
otal	83	78.25	77.6
acement	83 1 st	1st	Exhibition

Cumberland Regional	3/28/2015
	Guard: ICG
	Short Circuit
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00
Total Placement	Silver 1 st

Odiliberialia Hegioni	ai			
	Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG	Guard: ING	
	Synergy	Triton Regional HS	Shore Points Independent	
EQ70-130 VOC	14.56 (1 st)	12.95 1 st 68 1 st	14.76 (1 st)	
EXC	70 1st	63 1 st	71 (1st	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 1st 73 1st 73 1st	14.21 1 st 73 1 st 70 1 st	13.88 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.6 1st 75 1st 71 1st	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.1 1st 73 1st 68 1st	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.2 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.9 0.00 73.9 1 st	69.66 0.00 69.66 1 st	73.84 0.00 73.84 1 st	

	Guard: SIG		Guard: IIG	
	Washington Twp HS	Clearview Regional HS	Pennsauken Independent	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.95 1 st 73 1 st 68 1 st	13.48 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	13.42 (1st) 71 (1st) 65 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 1sl 70 1sl 67 1sl	12.88 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd} 63 ^{2nd}	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	14.74 1 st 75 1 st 73 1 st	13.68 ^{2nd} 71 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}	15.01 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.88 1 ^s 68 1 ^s	12.88 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd} 63 ^{2nd}	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.74 1 st 75 1 st 73 1 st	14.14 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd} 70 ^{2nd}	15.34 1st 78 1st 76 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.92 0.00 70.92 1 st	67.06 0.00 67.06 2 nd	73.65 _{0.00} 73.65 1 st	

	Guard: SAG			
	Passaic HS	Haddon Heights HS	Pennsauken HS	Gateway Regional HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.76 2 nd 79 1 st 71 4 th	14.74 (3 rd) 75 (3 rd) 73 (3 rd)	15.14 (1st) 77 (2nd) 75 (1st)	14.73 4 th 73 4 th 74 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.94 1 st 81 1 st 79 1 st	15.41 (3 rd) 79 (3 rd) 76 (3 rd)	15.74 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	14.41 (4 th) 74 (4 th) 71 (4 th)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.7 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	14.7 (4 th) 75 (4 th) 72 (4 th)	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	15.4 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.2 1st 82 2nd 80 1st	15.7 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.1 2 nd 83 1 st 78 2 nd	14.9 4 th 76 4 th 73 4 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.1 1st 81 1st 80 1st	15.6 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.9 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	15 4th 78 4th 72 4th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.7 0.00 78.7 2 nd	76.15 0.00 76.15	79.28 _{0.00} 79.28 1 st	74.44 0.00 74.44 4 th

3/28/2015

Cumberland Regional		3/28/2015
	Guard: SOG	
	Southern Regional HS Open	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	14.7 1st 77 1st 70 1st 75 1st	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.4 1sl 73 1sl 71 1sl	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st 76 1st 75 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.5 1sl 74 1sl 71 1sl	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st 72 1st 75 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.7 0.00 73.7 1 st	